STYLE MEETS SCHOOL
TRENDY SCHOOL BAG
COLLECTION

oooooo

FROM CLASSROOM TO COOL —
BAGS THAT CARRY THE VIBE.

W Wholesale Pricing
Low MOQ
f Perfect for Back-to-

School Sellers

LT

0 MESSAGE US ON WHATSAPP
TO VIEW THE CATALOG:

+86 158 0305 4284
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LI'TEM

COrL R

Deseriptisn

MLTURE

LOY-T2

hlax k

vellaw

Cadury bl etve llaw

Maderiah  Owferd, misn, leather film
Finely &4"84

Bereensheen 25718:m

LEDs spacen PITE

Pewers pswer hank

Connecis hluedesih | 400
Backpacksizes 307437 130m Welkght 1 1.1kg

Ipes package shoen 3274287 Ieom Wekght 1 1. 4KG
bpes packages $374T 4Eom WelkghtIOEG finclude
separae bax)

L8pcs packprey S3T4TdSom W el e

LOY-T3

Inlax k

Cadsry bl kiredihiue

Materialy  Ooolerd, mylen, leather film

Finely &84

Bereensheen 25718:m

LEDs spacen PITE

Pewers pswer hank

Connecis hluedesih | 400

Backpackzien 31 2"40%Nkem Yyeigh @ 1 3kg
Ipes paeckage sien 32742 £%lbem Weight : 1. THG
bpes prekagen 3747 4%em Welght:1 2EG finclude
separate bax)

lipes packages 6374T748om Welghtl4 6K
iwiiheut 5 eparate bex)

LOY-TAHD

hlazk

Cadsre  hlack'red'bilue

Maderials  Onderd, mien, leather film

Pinels $&¥11%

Sereensires 01T Sem

LEDs spacen P21

Pewers pewer hank

Conneciy hloedsph ! 40

Backpacksizes  31.2742%lecm Weight 1 1.3kg
Ipcs package shren 32742 5% lbom Wekght : 1.THG
bpes pckagen $3°4T 4Eom Welght: 10EG dinclude
separade bax)

lipes packages 63747 48om Welghtl LEKG
{wilheut s s paraie bax)

LOY-T4

Inlax k

Cobers bl

Materiah  Oxferd, mien, leather film

Pivels $&¥11%

Sereensizes 01T &rm

LEDs spaces P21

Pewers pewer hank

Canneciy hluedsrh | 40

Backpatk e AT le d45em/ 1.Tkg

Ipes puckage sizer 33,3711 8%4%em /2 kg
Zois nackares 46 TU38EvE1o e dks dinclude




LOY-TSHD

TEHD-

TEHD-Z

TEHD=4

Calers  black ! colered

Materiah  Owferd, misn, keadher film
Pieln ™)

Sereensizes 1EEVI9Em

Pewers pawer hank

Cannecty biuesasdh

Backpack sizes  FI"15"3em /1 3kg

Ipes paekage siren 3374571 Tem /! 1L9KG
Idpes package 1 63747 4Eem /1 5kg fwiibeu
separade bax)

LOY-T7

Ihlas k

Colery  Pink'purple bule blac k

Materiah P TR

ey ™)

LEDs spaces PLTS

Sereensizes  2671173am

Pewers pewer hank

Cennecis hluedssdh

Backpask sived T&¥10"3em Ik

Ipes package sizes 265715733 8em/ 13K

dfpes padkagpe @RI 450 m' | ¥k fviibean 5 ¢ parade

Ibax)

e @

LOY-D

blax k

Calars bl k

Maderiah PC TR

Piuels &%k

Sereensires 195718 %m

Pewers pawer hank

Cennects hluedasdh

Backpack sieen 325002 Tom AL Thg

Ipes package sbees 2575934 Som/ BSKG
I3pes package 1 63747 4%em /1 2kg dinclude
sejparaie bax)

LOvY - Kid

vellsw

Wihie

Caders  vellsw/pinkwihiie

Maderiah P haerd s hell

Pinels 31¥32

Sereensires 12710 Zem

Pewers pawer hank

Cannects blueissdh

Haclkpask sizen IX"33 " Ndem LTy

ipes package sizes  29°33°017em/ LIKG
bpes package | S8 8V I5E Som [T bk dine lude
sejparaie bax)

Iibpes package 1 63747 48em /S kg fwiihel
sejparate bax)




LOY-Kid 2

vellaw

Calars  yellow!pink

M ade riads FLU hwrd s hell

Pinelds 32%31

Sereemsires 1027 10%em

Pewers pewer hank

Cannecty hluedesih

Has kpack seen ITE 16" b Sem Mkky
Ipes package sives 287157 2%em/ 1KG
bpes puckage | 585735783 Som Tk dincude
e parade bex)

Idpcs package @ 63747 48 cm Sbkg fwiibeut
S parale bex)

Little Amt

vellaw

Callers  vellaw

Maderials PL hard skl

Pinelds 32731

Pewers pawer hank

Comnecty hlvedssih

Backpick sieen 4718 1lom Mobdky

s puckage sheoen  3ETOIE 4343 1IKG

GOLDEN
RETRIEVE
R

light yellonw

Calars  vellow

M e riads P hwrd s hell

Piwelds 32%31

Pewery pewer hank

Connecin blueissih

Backpack siees 32919305 Nubikg

Ipcs puckage sheoen 3973347339 ) 1EKG

LOY-
Suitcase 2

blax k

Callers  hlack

Maderialh  ABSHPC + EVA + Compes e fabrie

Piuels 56" 1&

Piwel s pace : 2mm

Sereen shee 1 19573 800
Pewers peswer hank
Cannectt hluetssth

Sulicase sives 485735 10em

LOY-
Suitcase 3

blax k

Colars  black

Materialh  ABSHPC + EVA + Cempesile fabric

Pinels 3131

Pixel s pace 1| 3mm

Sereen siee 1 10218 2em
Pewery pewer hank

Cannecin hiluelssih

Sufcase skeen 49347201 %m

LOY-
Dreadnaugh
t

blax k

Colars  black

Materiahh AHBS. PC

Piuels  1&%1&

Piwel space 1 £.28mm

Sereen siee 1 9% em

Pewers pewer hank

Cannecin hiluelssih

Backpick stees 467125 1T 5em /15Ky




LOY - Owl

Iblas k

Coafers  black

Materialh ABS~ PC

Pieln ¥0™5e

Piwel s pace : 2mm

Pewery pswer hank

Camneein hluedsaih

Backpick siees 4157346 11em /1 Skg

LOY- Lone
Ranger

ki k

Cadars Il K

Madterials ABS. PC

Piuels 305k

Pivel s pace 1 2mm

Bereen shee

Pewers pawer hank

Cannecis Hluedesih

Backpack shres 488731 Ev2kem /I Skg

LY -
shoulder bag
1

Iblas k

Caders  hlaxk

Materials  EVA + Campasite fzbric
Pivels 1%0&

Pivel space : 14mm

Sereen siee :

Pewers pswer hank

Camnneety bluedsadh

Backpack sieen IS4 %em kg

LY -
shoulder bag
02

ki k

Caldars Ikl k

Materialy  ABSHPC +Cempes e fabrie
Fivels 43"4%

Pinel s pae e 1 Jmm

Sereemsize

Pewers pawer hank

Cennects hluedssih

Backpick sires  I071E"9.85cm MSkg

LY -
shoulder bag
03

Iblas k

Caders  hlaxk

Materials  ABSHPC + Campssite fabrie
Pivels 1012%07

Pivel s pace 1 2mm

Sereen siee :

Pewers pswer hank

Cannecin biueissih

Backpack sieen JITITE 145 m eEky

LY -
shoulder bag
04

ki k

Cabers  hlaxk

Materials  ABSHPC +Compasite fabric
Fiuels 6~211

Pinel s pae e 1 2mm

Sereemsiee !

Pewery pswer hank

Cannecis hinetssih

Backpack sizes 1914711 8:m M¥kg




black

black
ABS+PC + EV A + Composite fabric

Colors
Material
Pluelh 48%48

Pixelspace : 2 mm

Screen slee @

Fowers power bank

Connects bluetooth

Suitcase sires 49%34*22.Tem

Carrot

oramge

Colors
Material
Pluelh 321%32

Fowers power bank

Connects bluetooth

Backpack stees 192*%19.2%2.1 D.bkyg
15pes package sizes 63%47T*48 A0KG

OraAmge
PFU hard shel

LOY-Iron
Man

black

carbon fibre texture

colored

Color: blackicolored
Material ABS .« PC.
Pixels 48*%48 foreach eye
Screen sizes T*105*9 5% 5 5CM

Fowers power bank

Connects bluetooth

Backpack sizes Jo*18*48cm/ 2k

1pcs package sizes A69%2346%52 3em A5k
458%36.9%52 3emib. Tk (include

1a80pve

1pcs packages
separatebox)

995660
TIL

LOY-Iron
Man

with speaker

Colors black

Material ABS .« PC.
Pizelh 48*48 foreach eye
Screen sizes T*105*9 5% 5 5CM

Fowers power bank

Connects bluetooth

Backpack sizes Jo*18*48cm/ 2k

1pcs package sizes A69%2346%52 3em A5k
458%36.9%52 3emib. Tk (include

1a80pve

1pcs packages
separatebox)




LOY-Iron
Man { SE )

black

Graffitity pe

Colors blackGraffitltype

Material ABS+ PCa 16H0pve

Pixeh 48*48 foreach eye

Screen sives T*1058*0 5% 5CM

Powers power bank

Conmecti bluetooth

Backpack sizes 34*18% 44 em 1.7k

lpcs package sizes J69*2346%52 3em B3 5kg
2pcs packages 41.9*352*48cem /5. Thg (include
separate box)

LOY-Evil
Eves

black

Caolors hlack

Materials ABS+ PCa 1680pve
Pixeh 48*48 foreach eye

Sereen sioei T*105*9 5% 5CM

Powers powerbank

Graffitity pe

Connects bluetooth

Backpack sizes 32%0 %2 0em S 0. Tkg

lpcs package sizes 36.6%11.6%2 2em /0.9 kg

Bpos packages 45 8*36.9*52 3em B Akg(include
separatebox)




black

LED Rider backpack

blue

Caolor black

LOY-Sea Materlali ABS« PCs  1680pve
Heart Pixels 46*80

Sereen sizes 10A4A*1758CM

Power: powerbank

pink Connects bluetooth

Backpack sizes 345%22%43cm /1 .6kg

1 pes package sizes ATA*23 46 6cm 3 OKG
Ipos packages A6.6*% 3T A4 Tem Shg(incude

separate box)
carbon fibre texture
Graffitity pe

BLACK KNIGHT BACKPACK
i ] b e AR A e d e e

Color black

bl ck Materials ABS~ PCs  1o80pve
Pizeh 48*48

Left ey e slees TEIDS*D5*5.5CM

Right eyeske: 6 5*10.8%9.8%TCM

LOY-Black Powerr powerbank

Connects bluetooth

Backpack siees F2E19%42em l.6kg

1pes package sizes AT*23E5*45 5cm B30 KG
carbon fibretexture | 3pes package A9 2 38 5548 Sem kg include

separate box)




OY-Evolution

Colors  black

Materials ABS+ PCs 108Dpve

Fixels 96*16

Pivelspace @ 2mm

Screen size: 19.5*35 CM

Powers powerbank

Connects bluetooth

Backpack sizes A3S5*1T*46.5em /1 52 kg

1pcs package siees FEE%F] E*E0CM AHG
2pcs packages AREY4A*E05CM S0k (include

o, Y

LOY-Light

black

Colra black

Materials ABS+ PCs 108Dpve

Fixels 1*16

Powers powerbank

Connects bluetooth

Backpack sizes A2%21*4dem /1 bkg

1pcs package siees F4%E3%48CM 3AKG
2pes packages 3440 48.5CM S hgiinclude
separate box)

-~

N
'-:__. \
Ty :
iy

Light Chaser Srﬁrt Backpack

LOY-X

black

Calori hilack

Materials ABS - PCx  168Dpwve

Plrelh %6*16

Fowers powerbank

Connects bluetooth

Backpack sizes 335817 46 5cm 152 kg

1 pcs package siees AEE*I]S*E0CM AKG
2pes packages A4%40*"4R85CM S kg (Include
separate box)

LOY- Iron
Heart

black

Caolors black

Materlal ABS . PC

Flueh 31%31

Pixelspace @ 3 mm

Screen size: 10.2%10.2cm

Fowers powerbank

Connecti bluetooth

Backpack sizes 46*33*20cm 1 Skg
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CODE

BS

G-0661

3101

M-3501

LMX-0511

6501

4041

G-5601

G-1801

3014

2506#




3012

3011#

TX-3201#

ZY-861#

TX-3202#

9503#

TX-3203#

3504+#

TX-3206#
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i
dio

5205#

57105#

57011#

57106#

57011#

57107#

57012#

211214

57011#

21122#

16963#

86030#

2 40°20%13cm wml e B60262

16944#

86026#




15

R 40°29"13cm

T

L BG02TE

86027#

22

16958#

16

56102#

23

16965#

17

56101#

24

Sl EE

18

86019#

25

16962#

560144

19

86030#

26

56013#

20

86031#

27

21125#

21

16959#

28

211234




36 59101#
37 591024
38 59103#

29 38991#
30 211173
31 211174
32 16961#
33 8866#
34 8866#
35 21118#
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1 =
A=)

\’f
W {121225-1#

- {121225-24

121225-4#

121225-5#

121225-6#

112122574

121225-8#

8 S 121225-94
|?1n:-|.r;:[!-
o 121225-
108
0 ! |121225-
114
" i |121225-
128
- A (121205
13#
5 121225-
144
y 11121225-

15#




15

111121225-

) |16

22

16

{121225-

17#

. |121225-

17

121225-
18#

18

Sira ka1 S

121225-
194

19

121225-
20#

20

121225-

21#

21

=.1121225-
1224

23
244
24 : 121225-
~|25#
25 121225-
26#
26 1121225-
28#
27 [121225-
20#
)8 121225-

50#




120235#

30

NK1206#

31

| AD1208#
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ElA

=
175

Ag

TX-0634

3601/)»

3602/)»

ZY-0322

G-0326

G-0324

ZY-0317

ﬂli CIRE

3611

3602K

0315

TX-0630

0650#

ZY-0320#

0632#




G-2903#

TX-0629

G-0639#

G-0328

TX-0644

G-6390

G-522

G-0238

G-
29038 E0O

G-3060

1030

G-2901

H-2605

G-0327




H-2605

G-309

G-0325

TX-0635

TX-0647#

TX-0652

G-2902

TX-0641

G-504

0013#

G-1047

0651#

G-0014




TX-0631 TX-0642
TX-0636 TX-0643
Ee . 5001# G-4200
[ g I f‘ i -.e-l,'f_i.l.-a_ Jr‘_i!
i
TX-0646 4670#
TX-0633 5060#
TX-0215 TX-0645
TX-0648 G-1301




-----

|||||
a1 o
-----

TX-0640

G-510

G-0016

G-495

7003#

G-3600

TX-0649

G-0011

G-3930

G-3030

TX-0638

G-0012

G-1029

0313




TX-0653

DB-0016#

8280

E-2203

E-2211

3206

6013

2Y-0321

1284

G-0102

2005

G-2006

0811

W-1863 K




\ Y

[ SIN | /

5533

CYL-2004

G-0019

2001

0912

0514

2902

sipe: 43x10x)Bom

= 031

size-40x30nlScm
20028

DB-0018

0921#

0314

20024

5530#

5520#

3207#




HredSxd1xlBem

W-0104#

26014

W-0104

G-2040

03114

29014

05134

size:dBx34x20cm

1001

6-2904.X

G-6303

G-6301

2003#

0312#

7002#




G-2039

60044

6007+

sizeid

LELLAR T

6007#

55234

55264

Hzedlxi0a Vdcm

55294

H-2602/)°

3208#

33084

08124

18714

B-06132




G-6305

0211#

W-0103

G-2037

20384

G-0213

09224

G-6304

G-2007

G-034

2903#

G-0212

6302#

0316#




00168

8612

W-0109

1601K

H-2602k

3310

5528

sizeddadinifems

sized5adIxl4cm
o, G-02148

6009

6012

L-9807

G-0214

DL-8002




DL-8003

G-0215

G-0216

V-001

size:dSx32x19cm

DL-8001

G-2036

0512
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PICTURE | Art.NO.
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gw China Linkup

v Your sourcing partner for high-quality, low cost
Chinese goods.

@ - Back to School, but Make it Fashion!
Trendy, durable, and student-approved — our school bags
are flying off the shelves!

Message us on :

WhatsApp +86 158 0305 4284

Email: chinalinkconnect@gmail.com

Follow us on:

o @
Instagram TikTok Facebook




